DH-IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL
6MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to 1639-S6
  series.
· 1/2.7" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition image.
· Outputs max. 6 MP (3200 × 1800) @20 fps, and supports 2688 ×
  1520@25/30 fps.

Net Weight 0.43 kg (0.95 lb)
Gross Weight 0.55 kg (1.21 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL 6MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-
focal Bullet Network Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA134 Junction Box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA130-E